

Name of work -  
 Situation of work -  
 Agency by which work is executed -  
 Date of measurement -  
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the completion of the measurements relating to each work)

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |

Name of work:- Canal road to house of  
 manish singh

Name of Contractor:- Alok Kumar

Agreement no:- Rwt/Dhr/15/Amrnsr/500  
 2020-2021 dated 15/05/21

Date of work start:- 15/07/21

Date of end:- 31/01/2022

Date of last survey:- 14.9.2022

1st on M/C bill

1) Branding & fixing of working  
 benchmark/leveling pillar

Benchmark pillar 2 no

Leveling pillar 1 no

2) Clearing & grubbing road  
 level 2 do

$$2 \times 34 \text{ no} \times 30 \times 3.50 = 7140$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 20 \times 3.50 = 140$$

$$7280 \text{ Rs}$$

3) Branding & dismantling of  
 cross drainage works

$$\text{P.C. } 1 \times 3.50 \times 1.14 \times 0.15 = 0.60$$

Standard masonry

$$2 \times 4.20 \times 0.825 \times 2.50 = 17.32$$

H.P. upto 600 mm dia

$$1 \times 7.50 = 7.50 \text{ Rs}$$

Continuation

| Particulars                      | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area          |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|---------------------------|
|                                  | No.                           | L | B | D |                           |
| Qty vide item no (15) - P(1)     |                               |   |   |   |                           |
| 116 m @ Rs 71.95                 |                               |   |   |   | 83746 = 00                |
| (21) Load making on C.C          |                               |   |   |   |                           |
| Qty vide item no (16) - P(1)     |                               |   |   |   |                           |
| 77.55 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 810.78 |                               |   |   |   | 62874 = 00                |
| (22) Planting tree               |                               |   |   |   |                           |
| Qty vide item no (22) - P(1)     |                               |   |   |   |                           |
| 60 no @ Rs 844.59                |                               |   |   |   | 50675 = 00                |
|                                  |                               |   |   |   | 5648048 = 00              |
| Add 12% C.S.T                    |                               |   |   |   | 677766 = 00               |
| Add 1% labour cess               |                               |   |   |   | 56480 = 00                |
| Seigniorage fee                  |                               |   |   |   | 64915 = 00                |
|                                  |                               |   |   |   | Rs 64,47,209 = 00         |
| less 25% as per agreement        |                               |   |   |   | Rs 16,11,802 = 00         |
|                                  |                               |   |   |   | Rs 48,35,407 = 00         |
| less previous payment            |                               |   |   |   | Rs 25,58,852 = 00         |
|                                  |                               |   |   |   | Rs 22,76,555 = 00         |
|                                  |                               |   |   |   | C&P<br>MUMBAI<br>10.10.22 |
|                                  |                               |   |   |   | 10/10/22<br>J.E           |
|                                  |                               |   |   |   | 10/10/22<br>AE            |